
1 武  田  結  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県連 5 109.84 54.90 54.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.29 8.790 1 1 2 -1

3 3Lz!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 8.30 -0.98 7.32-2 0 -2 -2 -1

4 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 0

6 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.33 7.150 1 1 1 0

7 3F 5.83 X 0.35 6.181 0 1 2 0

8 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.82-1 0 1 0 -2

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -2 1 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 2 1 0

53.32 54.90

Composition 3.33 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 6.00 4.75

Presentation 3.33 5.675.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.585.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.00

54.94

2 田  中  蓮  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

星槎国際高等学校東京 4 88.54 36.42 54.12 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.72 6.321 2 2 2 1

2 2A+2A+SEQ 6.60 0.11 6.710 0 2 1 0

3 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 0 -1 -1 -1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 1 0

6 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 0

8 3S F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 4 2 3 2

10 2T 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1 1 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.701 3 3 2 2

38.24 36.42

Composition 3.33 5.334.50 4.75 5.75 6.00 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.504.50 5.00 6.25 6.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.425.00 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25

54.12

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子

第66回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

道北アークス大雪アリーナ

令和６年１月１３～１４日
Version:2023.84.12220.1325 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/01/15 23:03 Page 1



3 道  免  優  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 2 80.46 35.10 46.36 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 -1

2 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.14 7.740 0 1 1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 1 0 0

5 2T 1.30 -0.43 0.87-2 -3 -4 -3 -4

6 3S 4.73 X -1.72 3.01-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

7 CSSp1V 1.43 -0.10 1.33-2 -2 0 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 2 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 2 2 0

10 2F+1T+1Lo 2.97 X 0.00 2.970 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 1 -1 -1

38.47 35.10

Composition 3.33 4.674.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.504.25 4.50 5.75 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.754.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.25

46.36

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 矢  島      司

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 3 72.01 22.59 49.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 -2 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 -3 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 3 0

6 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 -2 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.11 5.50-1 0 0 0 -1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 1 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 -1 0

11 CCSp1 2.00 0.27 2.272 1 2 1 0

21.10 22.59

Composition 3.33 5.005.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 5.175.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.675.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 3.75

49.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子
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5 鈴  木      聡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 1 56.82 19.43 39.39 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.60 -0.54 3.06-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.35 3.05-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -2 -1 0

5 3S<<+2T* * 1.30 -0.43 0.87-3 -3 -5 -4 -3

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

10 2S F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

24.64 19.43

Composition 3.33 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.003.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

39.39

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニアクラス男子
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